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Megan Briggs - (446471) - University Of Stirling - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.65 619 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.15 604 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:01.38 597 R 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.38 597 R 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.69 588 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:01.69 588  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.97 581 H 28/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:02.06 578 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.12 576 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:02.44 567 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:02.61 563  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.73 560 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.85 556  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.94 528  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:04.63 512  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:05.15 500 H 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.45 493 H 03/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:06.13 478 H 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:06.71 465 H 16/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:06.72 465  26/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.11 457 H 19/12/10 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:08.29 434 H 13/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.39 432 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.30 415 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:09.39 413  08/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.45 412  21/02/09 East District LC TT Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:14.52 334  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
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1:14.52 334  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.15 604 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

1:00.65 619 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.97 581 H 28/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:02.73 560 H 11/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.38 597 R 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.38 597 R 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.06 578 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.12 576 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:02.85 556  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.69 588  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.15 500 H 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.94 528  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.61 563  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.69 588 F 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:02.44 567 H 03/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:04.63 512  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:05.45 493 H 03/07/11 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.11 457 H 19/12/10 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:06.71 465 H 16/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:06.72 465  26/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:06.13 478 H 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.39 432 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:08.29 434 H 13/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.30 415 H 20/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:09.39 413  08/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.45 412  21/02/09 East District LC TT Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:14.52 334  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
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